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Tubing and Pipe

Tubing Standards

Grade Standard specification

TP316L TP316
TP304L TP304

A269, A213, SA213

Pipe Standards

TP316L TP316
TP304L TP304

A312, SA312

Metric Sizes

3
UMT-3-0.5-6M-TP316

6

8

10

12

16

18

25

Fractional Sizes

1/8 0.028 UFT-2-0.028-20F-TP316

20

0.029

1/4

0.035 UFT-4-0.035-20F-TP316 0.080

0.049 UFT-4-0.049-20F-TP316 0.105

0.065 UFT-4-0.065-20F-TP316 0.128

3/8

0.035 UFT-6-0.035-20F-TP316 0.127

0.049 UFT-6-0.049-20F-TP316 0.171

0.065 UFT-6-0.065-20F-TP316 0.215

1/2

0.035 0.174

0.049 0.236

0.065 0.302

5/8 0.065 0.389

3/4 0.065 0.476

1 0.083 0.813

UMT-3-0.7-6M-TP316

UMT-6-1.0-6M-TP316
UMT-6-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-8-1.0-6M-TP316
UMT-8-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-10-1.0-6M-TP316

UMT-10-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-12-1.0-6M-TP316

UMT-12-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-12-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-16-1.0-6M-TP316

UMT-16-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-16-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-18-1.0-6M-TP316

UMT-18-1.5-6M-TP316

UMT-18-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-20-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-22-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-25-2.0-6M-TP316

UMT-25-2.5-6M-TP316

UFT-8-0.035-20F-TP316

UFT-8-0.049-20F-TP316

UFT-8-0.065-20F-TP316
UFT-10-0.065-20F-TP316

UFT-12-0.065-20F-TP316

UFT-16-0.083-20F-TP316

0.5

0.7

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

1.0

1.5

2.0

1.0

1.5

2.0

20

22

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

0.021

0.027

0.125

0.169

0.175

0.244

0.225

0.319

0.275

0.394

0.500

0.375

0.507

0.651

0.425

0.619

0.801

1.15

1.41

1.15

0.901

Basic Ordering Number

Dimensions

FT, MT, and PI Series
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Grade Standard specification

T-Tube
O.D. (in.)

Nominal

Thickness in.

Wall Nominal
Length ft

Weight
lb/ft

Basic Ordering Number
T-Tube
O.D. (mm.)

Nominal

Thickness mm

Wall Nominal
Length m

Weight
kg/m

Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
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